
2025 Hauler Holiday Schedule 
Changes to weeks with holidays are highlighted. 
 
2025 Hauler Holiday Weeks’ Schedules 
 
Holiday:  New Year’s Day, Wednesday, January 1 (no pickups this day)  

• Monday/Tuesday (12/30/24 & 12/31/24) trash and recycling NOT AFFECTED 
• No yard waste on Wed, Jan 1 
• Thursday/Friday (1/2/25 & 1/3/25) trash NOT AFFECTED  

 
Holiday:  Memorial Day, Monday, May 26 (no pickups this day) 

• Monday (5/26/25) trash & recycling moved to Tuesday, May 27 
• Tuesday (5/27/25) trash & recycling moved to Wednesday, May 28 
• No yard waste on Wednesday, May 28 
• Thursday & Friday (5/29/25 & 5/30/25) trash NOT AFFECTED 

 
Holiday:  Independence Day, Friday, July 4 (no pickups this day) 

• Monday/Tuesday (6/30/25 & 7/1/25) trash & recycling NOT AFFECTED 
• Wednesday (7/2/25) yard waste NOT AFFECTED 
• Thursday (7/3/25) trash NOT AFFECTED 
• Friday (7/4/25) trash moved to Saturday, July 5 

 
Holiday:  Labor Day, Monday, September 1 (no pickups this day) 

• Monday (9/1/25) trash & recycling moved to Tuesday, September 2 
• Tuesday (9/2/25) trash & recycling moved to Wednesday, September 3 
• No yard waste on Wednesday, September 3 
• Thursday/Friday (9/4/25 & 9/5/25) trash NOT AFFECTED 

 
Holiday:  Thanksgiving, Thursday, November 27 (no pickups this day) 

• Monday/Tuesday (11/24/25 & 11/25/25) trash & recycling NOT AFFECTED 
• Wednesday (11/26/25) yard waste NOT AFFECTED 
• Thursday (11/27/25) trash moved to Friday, November 28 
• Friday (11/28/25) trash moved to Saturday, November 29 

 
Holiday:  Christmas, Thursday, December 25 (no pickups this day) 

• Monday/Tuesday (12/22/25 & 12/23/25) trash & recycling NOT AFFECTED 
• Wednesday (12/24/25) yard waste NOT AFFECTED 
• Thursday (12/25/25) trash moved to Friday, December 26 
• Friday (12/26/25) trash moved to Saturday, December 27 

 
   


